€2000 Cash 21/05/2023

Order ID First Name Last Name Ticket Number

#21139 kieran Mckenna 769 E: WINNER
#20691 Catherine McKenna 3
#21236 Marie Kelly 6
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 8
#21575 Paul O Donnell 9
#21444 christina 0 connor 12
#21248 Donna Marie Gallagher 13
#21640 Laura Mcgillycuddy 16
#20462 Lorraine Browne 17
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 21
#21489 Kerrie Scanlon 23
#21270 kieran Mckenna 26
#20640 Kostas Janonis 29
#20369 Catherine McKenna 30
#21373 Andy Lavelle 35
#21542 Adam Morrissey 36
#21477 Wojciech Gowarzewski 39
#21404 Carla Davis 41
#20541 Amy Gill 45
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 46
#21542 Adam Morrissey 50
#20704 Shirley O Brien 53
#20640 Kostas Janonis 65
#21444 christina 0 connor 69
#20513 Adam Morrissey 70
#21045 inga martinaityte 80
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 81
#21395 Tatjana Saharova 82
#21139 kieran Mckenna 96
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 97
#21139 kieran Mckenna 98



#21315
#20587
#20758
#21074
#21373
#20691
#21373
#20640
#21139
#21444
#20640
#21504
#20593
#20691
#21074
#20640
#20640
#20640
#21270
#20572
#21328
#20572
#21270
#21185
#21014
#21542
#21139
#20640
#21074
#21074
#20417
#21373
#20369
#20541

Tara
Chris
Agnieszka
Nataly
Andy
Catherine
Andy
Kostas
kieran
christina
Kostas
Tim
Lorraine
Catherine
Nataly
Kostas
Kostas
Kostas
kieran
Nicoleta
Joanne
Nicoleta
kieran
Nicoleta
Geraldine
Adam
kieran
Kostas
Nataly
Nataly
kieran
Andy
Catherine

Amy

Durnin
Larkin
Kedziora
Stephen’s
Lavelle
McKenna
Lavelle
Janonis
Mckenna
0 connor
Janonis
Breen
Browne
McKenna
Stephen’s
Janonis
Janonis
Janonis
Mckenna
Paluhova
McLoughlin
Paluhova
Mckenna
Paluhova
Tuite
Morrissey
Mckenna
Janonis
Stephen’s
Stephen’s
Mckenna
Lavelle
McKenna

Gill

102
108
110
111
113
114
115
120
121
122
124
126
127
128
131
137
138
140
142
145
147
149
152
154
155
171
175
179
180
181
183
186
190
192



#21074
#21637
#21256
#20715
#20513
#21270
#20640
#21074
#20640
#21489
#21074
#21328
#21373
#21074
#20513
#21245
#21444
#21575
#20437
#21466
#21256
#21444
#21074
#21074
#21646
#20704
#20640
#21315
#20417
#21644
#20640
#21575
#21542
#21444

Nataly
Mary
Patrick
Brooklyn
Adam
kieran
Kostas
Nataly
Kostas
Kerrie
Nataly
Joanne
Andy
Nataly
Adam
John
christina
Paul
Brian
Adam
Patrick
christina
Nataly
Nataly
Niall
Shirley
Kostas
Tara
kieran
Jacqueline
Kostas
Paul
Adam

christina

Stephen’s
Reilly
Mcardle
Quilton
Morrissey
Mckenna
Janonis
Stephen’s
Janonis
Scanlon
Stephen’s
McLoughlin
Lavelle
Stephen’s
Morrissey
Doyle
0 connor
O Donnell
Kavanagh
O Connor
Mcardle
0 connor
Stephen’s
Stephen’s
Bannon
O Brien
Janonis
Durnin
Mckenna
Bradley
Janonis
O Donnell
Morrissey

O connor

193
197
199
200
206
207
208
209
211
212
214
229
231
234
240
244
248
250
251
259
270
274
282
291
292
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
306
307



#21646
#20593
#20369
#21074
#20711
#21037
#21444
#20593
#20640
#21034
#21328
#20541
#20711
#20462
#21063
#21542
#21328
#20640
#20553
#20640
#21444
#21074
#21139
#20640
#20640
#21646
#21623
#20640
#21411
#20640
#20417
#21028
#21373
#21485

Niall
Lorraine
Catherine
Nataly
Nicoleta
Aisling
christina
Lorraine
Kostas
Hayley
Joanne
Amy
Nicoleta
Lorraine
Lorraine
Adam
Joanne
Kostas
Mairead
Kostas
christina
Nataly
kieran
Kostas
Kostas
Niall
John
Kostas
Karl
Kostas
kieran
Adam
Andy

Natasha

Bannon
Browne
McKenna
Stephen’s
Paluhova
Mac Seoin
0 connor
Browne
Janonis
Crosbie
McLoughlin
Gill
Paluhova
Browne
Browne
Morrissey
McLoughlin
Janonis
Keane
Janonis
0 connor
Stephen’s
Mckenna
Janonis
Janonis
Bannon
Doyle
Janonis
McMullen
Janonis
Mckenna
Davis
Lavelle

Mc cormack

308
310
312
313
315
322
325
326
327
332
336
341
343
345
346
348
350
354
358
359
360
361
363
364
365
374
378
384
386
389
390
395
396
399



#20992
#21074
#20541
#20513
#20417
#20619
#20640
#21017
#21074
#21373
#20453
#20992
#21444
#21074
#21646
#20691
#21224
#20640
#20541
#21542
#21646
#21646
#20412
#20640
#21444
#21504
#20640
#20691
#21444
#20572
#21208
#21414
#21607
#20541

Catherine
Nataly
Amy
Adam
kieran
Ann-Marie
Kostas
Jessica
Nataly
Andy
Kerrie
Catherine
christina
Nataly
Niall
Catherine
Aisling
Kostas
Amy
Adam
Niall
Niall
Alyson
Kostas
christina
Tim
Kostas
Catherine
christina
Nicoleta
Stephen
Stephanie
David

Amy

McKenna
Stephen’s
Gill
Morrissey
Mckenna
Vereker
Janonis
Kelly
Stephen’s
Lavelle
Scanlon
McKenna
0 connor
Stephen’s
Bannon
McKenna
Carr
Janonis
Gill
Morrissey
Bannon
Bannon
O Shea
Janonis
0 connor
Breen
Janonis
McKenna
0 connor
Paluhova
Coyle
Verdon
Watton
Gill

400
406
411
416
417
424
425
429
437
438
440
442
445
446
447
449
450
451
453
456
457
464
471
473
474
475
477
480
482
490
492
494
498
501



#21328 Joanne McLoughlin 504

#20992 Catherine McKenna 509
#21052 Klaudiusz Jozefowicz 510
#20453 Kerrie Scanlon 512
#21039 Marie O Connor 514
#21373 Andy Lavelle 516
#21466 Adam O Connor 525
#20640 Kostas Janonis 528
#21139 kieran Mckenna 530
#21489 Kerrie Scanlon 531
#20534 Colette Callaghan 535
#21315 Tara Durnin 536
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 539
#21224 Aisling Carr 543
#21373 Andy Lavelle 544
#21611 Louise Cantwell 545
#21444 christina 0 connor 550
#20391 Mary Hughes 555
#21199 Lorraine Browne 557
#21373 Andy Lavelle 560
#20484 Nicoleta Paluhova 561
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 564
#20640 Kostas Janonis 573
#21248 Donna Marie Gallagher 577
#21300 Kate Mcardle 583
#21208 Stephen Coyle 584
#21466 Adam O Connor 585
#20369 Catherine McKenna 587
#20541 Amy Gill 589
#20640 Kostas Janonis 592
#21471 Mark Hayden 593
#21646 Niall Bannon 595
#20770 Grainne White 600
#21074 Nataly Stephen’s 602



#21074
#21224
#20640
#20772
#21646
#20513
#21256
#21485
#20805
#21017
#20529
#20640
#21139
#21542
#21444
#21217
#21074
#21542
#20640
#21444
#21074
#20631
#21646
#20795
#20369
#21373
#20484
#20346
#20532
#21074
#20640
#21373
#21646
#21017

Nataly
Aisling
Kostas
Michelle
Niall
Adam
Patrick
Natasha
Rachael
Jessica
Natasha
Kostas
kieran
Adam
christina
Katie
Nataly
Adam
Kostas
christina
Nataly
Mario
Niall
John
Catherine
Andy
Nicoleta
nicola
Tracy
Nataly
Kostas
Andy
Niall

Jessica

Stephen’s
Carr
Janonis
Mulroy
Bannon
Morrissey
Mcardle
Mc cormack
Dunne
Kelly
Mc cormack
Janonis
Mckenna
Morrissey
0 connor
Mcdonald
Stephen’s
Morrissey
Janonis
0 connor
Stephen’s
Malejcik
Bannon
Doyle
McKenna
Lavelle
Paluhova
cleary
Rooney
Stephen’s
Janonis
Lavelle
Bannon

Kelly

603
610
611
615
624
629
630
631
637
638
639
641
642
643
644
649
654
660
662
669
670
674
675
677
683
685
686
690
693
698
703
708
715
721



#21640
#20484
#21306
#20640
#20640
#21373
#20541
#21614
#21045
#21074
#21575
#21236
#21061
#21444
#21256
#21646
#21444
#21074
#20593
#20640
#21328
#21039
#21646
#21328
#21373
#20534
#21270
#20684
#21074
#21646
#20782
#20631
#20640
#21646

Laura
Nicoleta
Laura
Kostas
Kostas
Andy
Amy
Trevor
inga
Nataly
Paul
Marie
Michelle
christina
Patrick
Niall
christina
Nataly
Lorraine
Kostas
Joanne
Marie
Niall
Joanne
Andy
Colette
kieran
Deborah
Nataly
Niall
John
Mario
Kostas

Niall

Mcgillycuddy
Paluhova
Mc Shane

Janonis
Janonis
Lavelle
Gill
Woodgate
martinaityte
Stephen’s
O Donnell
Kelly
Coll
0 connor
Mcardle
Bannon
0 connor
Stephen’s
Browne
Janonis
McLoughlin
O Connor
Bannon
McLoughlin
Lavelle
Callaghan
Mckenna
Burnett
Stephen’s
Bannon
Doyle
Malejcik
Janonis

Bannon

727
729
730
733
737
738
739
743
744
745
750
753
754
759
760
764
766
767
768
770
771
774
775
776
778
780
781
782
783
786
791
794
795
796



#21542
#21542
#21208
#20798
#20453
#21256
#20417
#21444
#21074
#21074
#21074
#21139
#20593
#20541
#20402
#21542
#21646
#20541
#20640
#21646
#21444
#21542
#20640
#21266
#21074
#21074
#21444
#21373
#21646
#21270
#21444
#20640
#20640
#21139

Adam
Adam
Stephen
Claire
Kerrie
Patrick
kieran
christina
Nataly
Nataly
Nataly
kieran
Lorraine
Amy
Audrey
Adam
Niall
Amy
Kostas
Niall
christina
Adam
Kostas
Rebecca
Nataly
Nataly
christina
Andy
Niall
kieran
christina
Kostas
Kostas

kieran

Morrissey
Morrissey
Coyle
Corbett
Scanlon
Mcardle
Mckenna
0 connor
Stephen’s
Stephen’s
Stephen’s
Mckenna
Browne
Gill
Sullivan
Morrissey
Bannon
Gill
Janonis
Bannon
0 connor
Morrissey
Janonis
Dodds
Stephen’s
Stephen’s
0 connor
Lavelle
Bannon
Mckenna
0 connor
Janonis
Janonis

Mckenna

798
799
801
807
809
810
813
815
817
818
819
820
822
830
832
835
839
840
841
842
843
846
847
848
850
852
854
857
861
871
873
875
877
881



#21176
#20640
#21199
#20640
#21646
#20513
#20460
#21074

Orla
Kostas
Lorraine
Kostas
Niall
Adam
Karen

Nataly

Lordan
Janonis
Browne
Janonis
Bannon
Morrissey
Moore

Stephen’s

882
883
884
888
889
891
893
896

10



